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Date: 20/01/2025

Horaire: de 08:30 4 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EI55 discourse analysis
Semestre: s5
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Olaasad) sa0ad) Au.@\ 2 Mﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 ABDOUSSI AYOUB G134330915 U211630
2  ABOUCHACHI MOHAMMED M136284255 UD17869
3 AHMED YASSINE LAGTARNA M136494810 U208115
4 AIT ALI DOUNYA M130063910 UD17801
5 AIT CHAIB NABIL M130100480 UA130724
6 AIT HA KHADIJA M130097753 UD17715
7  AIT MOUJANE MOHAMED D130618939 PA177469
8 ALAGUAGH HANANE D131126491 PA184449
9 ALLAOUI SALMA M133447314 UC163480
10 AMDA CHAIMA D135221444 PA169813
11 AMRAOUI SAID M133361664 UC161126
12  AMZIL SALMA M130051713 UB110273
13 AOURAGH FATIMA M132225505 U214379
14 AZIZ MARIAME D135098638 PA185732
15 BAATI SOUAD M136316385 UC163391
16 BAGRI YOUNESS M136156392 UB107586
17 BAIZEM SOUMAYA M130023187 UB100308
18 BAOUCHE DRISS 7227600840 UA81596
19 BARGHOUZ HASNA D132087078 PA267775
20 BELKASSEM IBTISSAME D138624990 PA183194
21  BHIHI ABDEDAIM M138466049 UC162821
22 BIKHICH KHALID 7228300905 PA47082
23  BOKBOT MOHAMED M130073864 U213052
24 BOUCHAM SOUFIANE 7222800039 U155457
25 BOUKA KHALID 7222801799 UA64828
26 BOUYA NADIA M130112668 U202647
27 BOUYRI SAAD EDDIN 7228301091 UC141368
28 CHIBBI HAJAR D133211498 PA184370
29 DAOUDI RAJA M130116404 UD19288
30 EL GUILI DRISS 7222800095 U181141
31 EL HAFDAOUI KHADIJA M132305276 UD16473
32 EL HATOUCHI FATIMA EZZAHRA M135284271 UD18284
33 EL MASSAOUDI ABDELMOTALEB M133520631 UA130467
34 EL OGRI ABDELLAH D137187256 PA184036
35 EL YOUSSFI ALAOUI FARAH M137155719 U209052
36 ELBOURKI MUSTAPHA M136329205 UD18475
37 ELHAJJY ABDESSLAM D133173092 PA182621
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ELHATTOUK
ELKIRMI
ELMARTA]JI
ET TALEB
EZZAOUI
FARHAOUI
FARSI
HADDACH
HAMCHICHI
HAMDAOUI
HAMIDI
HANNI
HEJJA
HIBAOUI
HMIDANI

IKRAME
ABDERRAZZAK
IKRAM

SOUFYANE

ABLA

IMANE

ASMAA

IDRISS

HASSAN
MOHAMED AMINE
AYA

YASSINE

QAMAR
SOULAYMANE
IMANE

M130207824
D134173281
D131073307
M130169048
M130050222
M137437472
M130122050
M135165321
M139192644
D134388415
M130012573
7222801194
M130120269
M130432025
M134454602
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UD19358
PA182313
PA181692
UA128443
UB107683
U208257
UA132339
UB100506
U211223
P378364
L688081
U195656
UA129154
UD13146
UD17780
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Horaire: de 08:30 4 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EI55 discourse analysis
Semestre: s5
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Olaasad) sa0ad) Au.@\ 3 Mﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 ISMAILI ALAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRA M134285187 UD18327
2 KABIRI LAHCEN D133850449 PA270201
3 KABOURI TOUFIK D137162935 PA182891
4 KARAOUI SOUAD M130121287 UD16571
5 KARTASS ZHOUR M139396749 U209166
6 KEDOURI FADOUA 7222801917 U169572
7 KOUKHOU IBRAHIM M130056368 U214442
8 LAAMIRNI HICHAM M132184917 U213982
9 LAAMIRNI KHAOULA M135495437 U211618
10 LAAMIYAR AHMED M136485582 UD17248
11 LAAROSSI ZAHRA 7222800422 UC130151
12 LAFDILI AHLAM M130056691 U210208
13  LYOUSFI LATIFA D130126519 PA181981
14 MAGHRAOUI MOHAMED EL MEHDI M130116914 UD17168
15 MAJJAD MOHAMED D138591189 PA185556
16 MELKAOUI SALMA M136206423 UA128789
17  MERDANI AICHA 7222801585 UC128153
18 MERDANI ASMAE M142069121 U208091
19 MESSAOUDI IKRAM D139159042 PA184306
20 MEZANE RIDOUANE 7228301026 UA74802
21 MEZIANE SABRINE M133495430 U206786
22  MHMMOUDI SALAHDINE 7222801580 U136034
23 MOUHDDA YOUSSEF D132221486 PA182322
24  MOUJANE SOUAD D133234204 PA185983
25 OUAHABI NOURDDINE D137591192 PA181974
26 OUARIROU AMINA M136134654 UA132714
27 OUBANI MUSTAPHA M135167934 UD17134
28 OUBOUNI AMAR M130485019 UD15816
29 OUEDERROU MOHAMED M139424425 UD17674
30 OUGHRIS AYOUB M133272394 UB112255
31 OUHADDOU FATIMA EZZAHRAE M135461500 UD17481
32 OUKDA MIMOUN 7227600680 VA110746
33 OUMOUHOU LAYLA 7227000392 PB234472
34 OURAHMOUN DRISS M166000217 UB94723
35 OUTALEB FATIMA 7222801608 UC146966
36 OUTAMARTE INSAF M136314477 UC161095
37 OUYAHIA RKIA M130056688 U206149
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RAHIMI IKRAM M137385638 U209315
RAHIOUI BTISSAME M130115505 UD17564
RAZOUK YASSINE M134184821 U207077
RHANIMI FATIMA 7222800300 UA80076
SAFOU TAOUFIQ C136112254 U211694
SALIMI FATIMA EZZAHRA M131484723 UD17821
SAMIH MAROUA M139515636 U211658
SKOUNTI SOUAD 7222801007 UA105158
SLIMANI MARYAME M135198419 UD18028
TAMAAI MARIAM D136056011 PA272925
TANAFAAT HASSANE 7222800229 U89367
TAOUCHIKHT M HAMMED 7222800156 UC157003
TAROQ. FATIMA D138141677 PA187751
TIHAMMOUTINE YOUSSEF D138207689 PA177942
ZEROUAL ABDENNOUR M139256428 UD17065
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